     RC-CC1101-SPI-434
Radiocontrolli s.r.l  refuses any responsibility for irregular uses of the devices and for
any possible lack or inaccuracy of the data  and reserves the right to change in whole
or in part these information without notice.         Rev 1.3
Pag. 1 / 2
     RC-TFSK4-XXXN
Applications :

TOP Operating Temperature Range
 1   ms
VCCVCC Supply Voltage (3 Volt version) Vdc32.2 3.6
(*) We recommend the use of an antenna with a gain not higher than 3dB
The final application that uses this TX module  must have a Duty Cycle less than or equal to 10% in a time of 1 hour.
     FSK Radio Transmitter Module
RC-TFSK4-XXXN
is an FSK Radio Transmitter Module with Crystal oscillator.
Dual in line package operating at 3.0V.
Output Power = 10dBm
Power down mode is also available.
Standard  versions:
RC-TFSK4-433N  =====> Frequency 433.92MHz
RC-TFSK4-868N  =====> Frequency 868.35MHz
Available versions :
RC-TFSK4-433.42N ===> Frequency 433.42MHz
RC-TFSK4-434.15N ===> Frequency 434.15MHz
RC-TFSK4-434.50N ===> Frequency 434.50MHz
RC-TFSK4-868.95N ===> Frequency 868.95MHz
RC-TFSK4-869.50N ===> Frequency 869.50MHz
Possible versions :
On request we can customize the frequency value :
·  From 433.00 MHz to 435.00 MHz  with step of 0,01 Mhz
· From 867.00 MHz to 870.00 MHz  with step of 0,01 Mhz